PN12c Multipin - 15 A
Ratings
•	 Voltage
480 VAC Max / 480 VDC
•	 Amperage Rating
15 A Non-Current Interrupting
•	 Environmental Ratings
Type 4X/IP66/IP67 (Poly & Metal)

casing)
Locking Pawl
Order Example:  480 V PN12c + Reverse Interiors
               PN12c Receptacle 11P+G = 03-A4001-001
VOLTAGE POLARITY
PART # PART #
POLY METAL STAINLESS
STEEL POLY METAL STAINLESS
STEEL
480 V 11P+G 03-A4001 07-A4001 07-A4001-SS 03-A8001 07-A8001 07-A8001-SS
For international configurations and ratings (IEC,CE) visit meltric.com/international-catalog or contact Customer Service at 800-433-7642.
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
RECEPTACLE OPTIONS SUFFIX # INLET OPTIONS SUFFIX #
Reverse Interiors Recept # -001 Reverse Interiors Inlet # -001
With Flush Mount (poly only) Recept # -1428
Locking Pawl Recept # -824-300
Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
8 IP55 rating with Flush Mount casing.
! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
63
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" 511B3N05 *  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.30˚ 3/4" 511B3N07
POLY WALL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1/2" 511B0N05 *  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.0˚ 3/4" 511B0N07
METAL WALL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1/2" 591B0N05 *  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.0˚ 3/4" 591B0N07
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70˚ 511C7000 70° poly boxes are
not drilled.
*� Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.Ground Bar 51-AA089
METAL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1/2" 7T1F0N05
0˚ 3/4" 7T1F0N07
0˚ 1" 7T1F0N10
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T1F0N12
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1/2" 711C3N05
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 711C3N07
30˚ 1" 711C3N10
30˚ 1 1/4" 711C3N12
METAL ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
45˚ 1/2" 791C4N05
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
45˚ 3/4" 791C4N07
45˚ 1" 791C4N10
45˚ 1 1/4" 791C4N12
STAINLESS STEEL BOX WITH STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE WITH NPT
30˚ 3/4" 7X1C3N07 Includes angle
adapter as shown.
For Stainless Steel
devices only.
30˚ 1" 7X1F0N10
POLY ANGLE
MB Box 30˚ 511M3 70˚
511M7
Panel mounting